

Solar Stik Selected as Finalist for GrowFL 9th Annual Florida Companies to Watch

Solar Stik®, Inc, among the first round of the 2019 Florida Companies to Watch finalists recently announced by GrowFL

ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, May 31, 2019
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Solar Stik is pleased to announce the company has been selected by GrowFL as one of the finalists on the GrowFL 2019 Florida Companies to Watch List. Developed by the Edward Lowe Foundation, GrowFL's Florida Companies to Watch is a distinguished awards program designed to seek out second-stage businesses from a wide range of industries representing all areas of the state. In addition to evaluating past growth and projected success,



2019 Solar Stik Team

applicant companies are judged according to their special strengths and impact in their markets, communities and within the state—thus deeming them "worth watching."

Solar Stik, the premier manufacturer of portable hybrid power systems for rugged applications



We applaud these first round finalists who have shown how they stand out in their regions as innovative business leaders, going to the next level to grow their companies.

They are true rock stars."

Dr. Tom O'Neal, GrowFL

Executive Director.

in the 1 to 15 kW power spectrum, has been tagged as a potential company "worth watching" as they have made it to the second round of selection. Finalists like Solar Stik will be further evaluated based on their performance in the marketplace, innovative products, services or processes, philanthropy and empowered employees.

"We applaud these first round finalists who have shown how they stand out in their

regions as innovative business leaders, going to the next level to grow their companies.

They are true rock stars," says Dr. Tom O'Neal, GrowFL Executive Director.

The honorees for this year's award will be announced in

July. The 9th Annual Florida Companies to Watch awards celebration will take place on November 14, 2019 at Hard Rock Live, Universal City Walk, Orlando, FL.

Learn more about the Companies to Watch at www.GrowFL.com and Solar Stik at www.solarstik.com

George Winsten Solar Stik, Inc +1 321-544-0856 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.